CREATING A FINANCIAL PLAN FOR FINANCIAL FREEDOM

Learn More (/about-us)

<

THIS IS WHAT WE DO. GET IN TOUCH.

Contact (/contact)

Sitemap (/sitemap) Legal, privacy, copyright and trademark information (/legal-privacy-copyright-and-trademark-information)

Investment advisory services offered through Clarity Capital Partners LLC, a registered investment advisor. Securities offered through WestPark Capital Inc., member of FINRA (http://finra.org/)/SIPC (http://sipc.org/). Clarity Capital Partners LLC are not affiliated with WestPark Capital Inc.

IMPORTANT CONSUMER INFORMATION:

A broker-dealer, investment adviser, BD agent, or IA rep may only transact business in a state if first registered, or is excluded or exempt from state broker-dealer, investment adviser, BD agent or IA rep registration requirements, as appropriate. Follow-up, individualized responses to persons in a state by such a firm or individual that involve either effecting or attempting to effect transactions in securities, or the rendering of personalized investment advice for compensation, will not be made without first complying with appropriate registration requirement, or an applicable exemption or exclusion.

For information concerning the licensing status or disciplinary history of broker-dealer, investment adviser, BD agent, or IA rep, a consumer should contact his or her state securities law administrator.

For more information on Clarity Capital Partners LLC, its registered representatives or investment adviser representatives, you may search at the SEC Adviser Search page at http://www.adviserinfo.sec.gov (http://www.adviserinfo.sec.gov/). You may also obtain the firm's current disclosure documents (ADV) from the SEC Adviser Search page.

© 2019 Clarity Capital Partners. All rights reserved.

(https://www.advisorwebsites.com?utm_source=ind&utm_medium=website&utm_campaign=poweredbyaw)